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Proposed Calendar pending direction from D.E.S & E.T.B.
SCHOOL CALENDAR 
Raheen College 2023/2024


School Reopening Dates: 

Thursday 24th August



1st Year outing 


Full school day

Friday 25th August



1st Year Induction

Half day (12:30)
Friday 25th August



3rd & 6th Years


Study Planning Workshop











9.00am-12.30pm 

Monday 28th August



All classes return

8.45am – 12.50pm
Parent/Teacher Meetings 
Monday 4th December – 3rd, LCA & 6th Year




3:45 – 6:15pm

Wednesday 17th January – 1st & 2nd Year




3:45 – 6:15pm
School Holidays

Inservice Days 

Tuesday 12th September 2023 – Whole School JCT Day – Closed for students
Thursday 22nd February 2024 – Oide Cluster Day – Closed for students 
October 
Monday & Tuesday 1st & 2nd October – School Closed

Monday 30th October - Friday 3rd November inclusive (Midterm Break)
Christmas Holidays

Monday 25th December - Friday 5th January 2024 inclusive 
Return Monday 8th January 2024
February Bank Holiday & Midterm
Monday 5th February 2024
Monday 12th February - Friday 16th February 2024 inclusive
March Bank Holiday

Monday 18th March 2024 
Easter Holidays

Monday 25th March - to Friday 5th April 2024 inclusive
Return Monday 8th April
May Bank Holiday

Monday 6th May 2024
Summer Holidays
Friday 31st May 2024
Updated 15/06/2023

